

Langhorne Borough 5K & 1 Mile Fun Walk

In memory of Clayton Thomas

Saturday, April 20th, 2013 – 8:00am Walk Start/8:30am Run Start

A flat, fast course through historic Langhorne Borough for a great cause.

WHERE: Langhorne Borough, Registration inside the Richardson House at 102 West Maple Avenue, Langhorne Registration opens at 7:00am. All Weather Event!

PRE-REGISTRATION- Pick up your Bibb and/or T-Shirt on April 19th between 5pm -7pm and save time on Saturday. Same location as above. First 150 to register get a free Goodie Bag!

BENEFITS: The Clayton Thomas Scholarship sponsored by the Langhorne Borough Business Association.

COURSE: Features straight, long stretches past historic homes and is not an "out and back".

AMENITIES: T-shirts to all pre-registrants and day of race registrations while they last.

Awards, time clock at finish, results posted at pretzelcitysports.com. No refunds or mailed awards. Dogs welcome for walk but not permitted on 5K run.

AWARDS: Top Male and Female (no repeats) plus:

18 & Under 3M, 3F 19-29: 3M, 3F 30-39: 3M, 3F 40-49: 3M, 3F 50-59: 3M, 3F 60+:3M, 3F

ENTRY: For 5K - \$20 postmarked by April 10, 2013. Afterwards, including day of race \$25 For 1M Walk - \$15 Postmarked by April 10, 2013. Afterwards, including day of race \$20

GENERAL DIRECTIONS: - <u>From Philadelphia</u> Route 1 North to 213 West 1 Mile <u>From Trenton</u> Route 1 South to 213 West 1 Mile

From Turnpike Go Exit 351 Route 1 North to 213 West 1 Mile

Mail Form Below & Check Payable to: LBBA 5K Run LBBA, C/O Will Travel, 118 South Bellevue Ave., Langhorne, PA 19047 Want to know more, check out: www.lbba.info or call

Race Director: Kari Thomas at 215-741-5150

******	*****************************P		•		****	*****	***
Last Name:	Please Circle: 1		or 5K Ru: First Name:	n 			
Address:		City: _		State: _		Zip: _	
Sex: M F	Date of Birth: _ /_ /	Race Day A	Age :	Shirt Size:S	M	L	XL
Phone: () _	Email:			@			
	n the" Langhorne Borough 5-K Run & 1 M			_			

I agree to Participate in the" Langhorne Borough 5-K Run & 1 Mile Fun Walk" organized by the Langhorne Borough Business Association. In consideration of participating in that activity, I do hereby forever remise, release and discharge Langhorne Borough Business Association, Borough of Langhorne, Township of Middletown, all sponsors, race officials, volunteers and any other person(s) and organization(s) connected with the race, and their successors and assigns, directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives, from any and all manner of actions, causes of action, suits, depts., accounts, controversies, damages, claims and demands whatsoever, which I or my legal representative may have or may acquire against the above named, or its directors, officers, employees, agents, or other representatives, by reason of any loss resulting from personal injury or damage to any other personal property belonging to me, which may occur during or by reason of the undersigned participant's participation in this activity. I agree to abide by all the decisions of the race officials as final. I give my permission to use my likeness and publish my name in the news media or for other advertising purposes. If the participant is a minor, this agreement is herby entered by the lawful guardian of the minor on behalf of the minor.

Participant Signature	
Parent/Guardian if under 18 year's	Bibb#
·	(Race Officials Only)